WRAWRA-Y-YMD-1MD-122WW＆＆WRBWRB-Y-YMDMD -1-122WW SeriesSeries
MICRODC RESERVES THE COPYRIGHT
12W,WIDE INPUT, ISOLATED& REGULATEDDUAL/SINGLEOUTPUTDC-DCCONVERTER
FEATURESFEATURES
◆Ultrawide 2:1 Input Range
◆Input Filter meets EN 55022,Class A and FCC,
Level A without external Components

including communications, industrial systems
and battery powered mobile equipments. Key
features are high power density (12W in a
2“x1“x 0.4“ package) and ultrawide input
ranges . Other features of this converter are
internal filtering according to EN55022, level A,
safety approval to EN60950 and UL1950, wide
operating temperature range and remote on/off
(opt.).
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code Input voltage
range
Output voltage Output
current max.
Efficiency typ.
WRB1205YMD-12W 9 - 12VDC 5 VDC 2000 mA 83 %
WRB1212YMD-12W 9 - 12VDC 12 VDC 1000 mA 80%
WRB1215YMD-12W 9 - 12VDC 15 VDC 800 mA 80%
WRB2403YMD-2400 18－36 VDC 3.3 VDC 2400 mA 78 %
WRB2405YMD-12W 18－36 VDC 5 VDC 2000 mA 82%
WRB2412YMD-12W 18－36 VDC 12 VDC 1000 mA 84 %
WRB2415YMD-12W 18－36 VDC 15 VDC 800 mA 84 %
WRA2412YMD-12W 18－36 VDC ± 12 VDC ± 500 mA 84 %
WRA2415YMD-12W 18－36 VDC ±15 VDC ± 400 mA 84 %
WRB4805YMD-12W 36－72 VDC 5 VDC 2000 mA 81%
WRB4803YMD-2400 36－72 VDC 3.3 VDC 2400 mA 80 %
WRB4812YMD-12W 36－72 VDC 12 VDC 1000 mA 84 %
WRB4815YMD-12W 36－72 VDC 15 VDC 800 mA 84 %InputInput SpecificationsSpecifications
Input current(no load)
24 Vin models 40 mA typ.
48 Vin models 20 mA typ.